

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5523/ 2009

(From the judgment and order dated 28/08 / 2008 in
The H I G H C O U R T O F M A D R A S)

W P No. 29074 / 2007 of

STAT E OF TA M I L NA DU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

CHA I R M A N , B A R COUNC I L OF TA M I L NA DU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E DAL V E E R B H A N D A R I

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E HA R J I T SING H B E D I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Murthy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, there shall be stay of operation of impugned
judgment passed by the High Court.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master