

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5523/2009

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, BAR COUNCIL OF TAMIL NADU
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brij M.L. Khattar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Bhatnagar, Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent to file counter affidavit within four
weeks.

List again on 11.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar