

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.13

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9354/2010

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU AND ORS. REP. BY SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF TAMIL NADU CHAIRMAN

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-11-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. S. Rana Rajeshwaran, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list on 3.12.2019.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)
BRANCH OFFICER